

## **Rochester Hills**

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

## Master

File Number: 2016-0371

File ID:	2016-0371	Туре:	Administration	Status:	To Committee	
Version:	1	Reference:	2016-0371	Controlling Body:	Rochester Hills Government Yout Council	th
				File Created Date :	09/01/2016	
File Name:	RHGYC Members	to Regular City Counci	l Meetings	Final Action:		
Title label:	RHGYC Membe	rs to Regular City C	Council Meetings			
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:				<b>Enactment Number:</b>		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
istory of Legis er- Acting Body: on:		ate: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result	t:
Text of Legislative File 2016-0371  Title RHGYC Members to Regular City Council Meetings  Body Resolved, the RHGYC hereby appoints the following members to attend Regular City Council Meetings:  September 12, 2016 September 26, 2016 October 10, 2016 October 24, 2016 November 14, 2016 December 5, 2016 December 12, 2016						